College of Idaho Cross Country — 2016 Individual Times

MEN

Name

Godfrey, Billy
Walker, Dylan
Martin, Alex
Sutton, Andrew
Tracy, Collin
Radbourne, Quinn
Haas, Dylan
McCaw, Gavin
Cervantes, Marcos
Frey, Josh
Nordquist, Erik
Team Time
Team Results

WOMEN

Name

Klopfenstein, Lila
Schut, Kaitlyn
Hawgood, Emily
Vitale-Sullivan, Molly
Russell, Tamika
Cotugno, Mishal
Ellis, Ashtyn
Eagleton, Annelise
Craig, Kathryn
Whitehead, Lilly
Goode, Hailey
Craig, Abigail
Czelder, Sage
Hoffstatter, Kaylin
Team Time

Team Results

Tailgate Classic
6,000m
19:20.49
19:31.05
19:43.34
20:08.18
20:10.33
20:22.40
20:25.91
20:30.09

1:38:53.39
1st of 2

Tailgate Classic
4,000m
14:47.98
14:59.17
14:59.43
15:00.54
15:21.37
15:25.04
16:05.74
16:12.09
16:27.03
16:30.75
16:35.20
17:10.91

1:15:08.49
1st of 2

MSU Invite
5-Mile
25:59.23
26:38.14
26:06.01
26:05.81
27:19.94
28:11.00
27:45.90
27:40.10
29:38.21
2:12:09.13
1stof 3

MSU Invite
3-Mile
18:29.47
18:31.11
18:53.71
18:11.76
19:15.25
19:00.11
19:41.84
19:50.54
20:49.02
20:19.78
21:14.18
1:33:06.16
1st of 3

Montana Invite

8,000m
26:20.92
27:23.66
26:37.21
27:00.36
27:39.16
29:05.48
28:18.71
27:53.40
29:07.71

2:15:01.31
1stof 3

Montana Invite
6,000m
22:51.22
23:44.66
23:49.96
23:03.64
24:23.68
24:34.35
23:59.88
24:35.28
26:32.73
25:49.49
28:08.35
28:39.76
1:57:29.66
1st of 3

Warrior Invite
8,000m
25:18.70
26:05.20
25:08.70
25:56.10
26:12.30
25:56.40
29:24.40
26:49.20
26:45.80
25:56.40
27:31.40
2:08:17.00
2nd of 5

Warrior Invite
5,000m
17:40.20
18:55.30
18:32.20
17:59.20
18:36.80
18:54.50
18:25.80
19:04.80
20:11.50
19:24.50
20:52.90
22:20.30

1:31:15.00
1stof 7

CCC Meet
8,000m
27:03.00
27:08.00
27:10.00
27:06.00
27:52.00
27:32.00
27:57.00
28:21.00
28:21.00
28:38.00

2:15:59.00
2nd of 9

CCC Meet
5,000m
19:13.00
19:51.00
19:41.00
18:56.00
19:53.00
20:13.00
19:41.00
20:38.90
20:30.10

20:28.60

*kk

1:37:22.00
2nd of 9

NAIA Meet
8,000m
24:59.00
25:33.70
25:24.90
26:01.50
26:31.50
25:56.50

26:34.40
2:07:55.60
4th of 37

NAIA Meet
5,000m
17:44 .27
19:01.11
18:53.39
17:53.72
19:10.04
19:10.58
18:17.49

kkk

kkk

1:31.49.98
6th of 36



